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Direction Route schedule

Filisur, Bahnhof — Lenzerheide/Lai, Post Filisur, Bahnhof — Lenzerheide/Lai, Post
28 stops Monday 07:05
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:05
Filisur, Bahnhof

Wednesday 07:05
Filisur, Schontal

Thursday 07:05
Filisur, Dorf

Friday 07:05
Filisur, Valleglia
Alvaneu Bad, Solas Saturday B
Alvaneu Bad, Badezentrum Sunday -
Alvaneu Bad, Dorfplatz

Route info
Alvaneu, Bahnhof Direction: Filisur, Bahnhof

Stops: 28

Alvaneu Dorf, Dorfplatz

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min
Alvaneu Dorf, Schule
Alvaneu Dorf, Dorfplatz
Alvaneu Dorf, Crappa Naira
Surava, Pro Quarta
Surava, Abzw. Bahnhof
Surava, Dorf
Tiefencastel, vischnanca
Tiefencastel, staziun
Brienz/Brinzauls GR, Spisagger
Brienz/Brinzauls GR, Vazerol
Lantsch/Lenz, Sozas
Lantsch/Lenz, Sudem Vischnanca
Lantsch/Lenz, Scola
Lantsch/Lenz, Vischnanca

Lantsch/Lenz, Barbatschauns

Lantsch/Lenz, Biathlon Arena
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Lantsch/Lenz, St. Cassian

Lenzerheide/Lai, Clavadoiras

Lenzerheide/Lai, Post
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undefined — undefined
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Direction
Trachslau, Kirche — Einsiedeln, Riti-Sage

2 stops

Open route schedule

Trachslau, Kirche

Einsiedeln, Riti-Sage

Route schedule
Trachslau, Kirche — Einsiedeln, Riti-Sage

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Trachslau, Kirche
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 5 min

11:50-16:14

11:50

11:50

11:50-16:14

11:50
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Direction
Einsiedeln, Riti-Sage — Trachslau, Kirche

2 stops

Open route schedule

Einsiedeln, Riti-Sage

Trachslau, Kirche

Route schedule
Einsiedeln, Riti-Sage — Trachslau, Kirche

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Einsiedeln, Riti-Sage
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 5 min

08:15

08:15

08:15

08:15

08:15
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Direction

Einsiedeln, Riti-Sage — Trachslau, Kirche

2 stops

Open route schedule

Einsiedeln, Riti-Sage

Trachslau, Kirche

Route schedule
Einsiedeln, Riti-Sage — Trachslau, Kirche

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Einsiedeln, Riti-Sage
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 5 min

13:31

13:31

13:31

13:31
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Direction
Lenzerheide/Lai, Post — Filisur, Bahnhof

27 stops

Open route schedule

Lenzerheide/Lai, Post

Lenzerheide/Lai, Clavadoiras

Lantsch/Lenz, St. Cassian

Lantsch/Lenz, Biathlon Arena

Lantsch/Lenz, Barbatschauns

Lantsch/Lenz, Vischnanca

Lantsch/Lenz, Sudem Vischnanca

Lantsch/Lenz, Sozas

Brienz/Brinzauls GR, Vazerol

Brienz/Brinzauls GR, Spisagger

Tiefencastel, staziun

Tiefencastel, vischnanca

Surava, Dorf

Surava, Abzw. Bahnhof

Surava, Pro Quarta

Alvaneu Dorf, Crappa Naira

Alvaneu Dorf, Dorfplatz

Alvaneu Dorf, Schule

Alvaneu Dorf, Dorfplatz

Alvaneu, Bahnhof

Alvaneu Bad, Dorfplatz

Alvaneu Bad, Badezentrum

Alvaneu Bad, Solas

Filisur, Valleglia

Filisur, Dorf

Route schedule
Lenzerheide/Lai, Post — Filisur, Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lenzerheide/Lai, Post
Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min

06:52

06:52

06:52

06:52

06:52

06:52
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Filisur, Schontal

Filisur, Bahnhof

572 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Tiefencastel

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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